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Enlightening Life

Dome light Prolumen AL0O8 D300 white 230V 18W 1710im 120° IP54 830
Product code 16581

Premium-class LED ceiling light. With a classic round design.
This surface-mounted luminaire can be installed on both ceilings and walls.
Ideal luminaire for illuminating shops, staircases, parking lots, restrooms, warehouses.

The IP54 protection class means that this luminaire is protected against ordinary dust and splashing from
any direction.

AL08 models can be ordered with the following features:

Power: 12W, 15W, 25W

Color: black, white

Light temperatures: 3000/4000/5000/5700K or with adjustable light 3000-4000-5700K.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(40,000 hours).

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight
In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Impact resistance
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

1710lumens
95Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V

0.90

18W

18W

120°

80

6

IP54
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
40.0mm
300.0mm
800g

930g

1pc

10pcs
white
plastic
IKO8

-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
1442976
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