



Dome light Prolumen AL08 D300 white 230V 18W 1710lm 120° IP54 830

Product code 16581

Premium-class LED ceiling light. With a classic round design.

This surface-mounted luminaire can be installed on both ceilings and walls.

Ideal luminaire for illuminating shops, staircases, parking lots, restrooms, warehouses.

The IP54 protection class means that this luminaire is protected against ordinary dust and splashing from any direction.

AL08 models can be ordered with the following features:

Power: 12W, 15W, 25W

Color: black, white

Light temperatures: 3000/4000/5000/5700K or with adjustable light 3000-4000-5700K.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (40,000 hours).

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from [the LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	1710lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	95lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	18W
Maximum output	18W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP54
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	40.0mm
Diameter	300.0mm
Weight	800g
Package weight	930g
In package	1pc
In box	10pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	plastic
Impact resistance	IK08
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	1442976
Energy class	

